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GEORGETOWN

REDUCED SPECIAL
333,500, h | hedroom
bungalow, pool, zauna,
double drive, ? washey, rec.
reom. D. Hobion 877.3217.
J4t.05990.

SACRIFICE SALE

Yendor anxlous 1o sell
larga 4 bedroom home on
large well landscaped lot.
Rec. room. dining room,
large kitchen with extra
cypboards, 13  baths,
garape, much morea. J.
Clark 927-32)7, 3410590,

$09.500—5SQUTH OF
GEORGETOWN

Brand new super 4
bedroom brick execullve
home on '3 acre with
fantasiic view, dining rm.
tinelte, tireplace, 1 baths,
2.car garage, superior
workmanship. J, Akers 141-
Qye0, B17.5237,

7.5 ACRES PRIVATE .
J200 3q. It creek. possible
3 bedrooms plus gallery,
solid brick colonlal design,
fleidstone entrance, very
Impressive. T. Cooper B77.
52317, 341-0590. -

BRAMALEA BARGAIN
$1500.00 down, immaculate
4 bedroom, bright cosy
kitchen. Large living room,
1 baths, rec.
garage. L. Barnstaple Jal.
0590, 8172.5237,

CRES.
AVAILABLE

$49.900. Backapllt,
inground pool, dauble car
garage, rec, room, walk.
out. E. Nichol 877-5237,
61.0590,

CALEDON HILLS
$38,900, 3 bdrms, 1lving and
dining roams, eat.In

. kitchen, Ige. lot, exceltent

view. Louis Houghton, 457
5800,

CAMBRIDGE
EMERGENCY
33002 down. Immacutate 3
bdrm backaplit det,
ipacious living & dining

rms, bright sunny kit.,

brdim, att. garage, beautl.
ftulty decorated 18 mo. old
home, carries for %3120 per
month, Immediate
POISEssION. Joan Folkard,
457. 5800 .

CALEDON HILLS

$44.500 Charming 2 bdrm,
wenlc village, tiving rm.
sep. dining rm, modern
cat-in ki, den, big piclure
windaw overiooks treed
garden. $9,000 down carries
under 3400 per month. Bill
Folkard, 457.5p00.

GRAND VALLEY 84 Acres
$50,000. approx. 77 acre
workable, 7 acres of bysh,
3 storey older homae,
furnace, baih, bank barn,
good well. Mr. Scoft 3s4-
109,

LOTS &
ACREAGES

0 ACRES ERAMDSA

.000. Scenic Country lot
gooxd garden soil. Close fo
fishing and hunting, lightly
wooded, minuigs o Oak-
viile, 0. Macko Bas-211.

FLESHERTON

HANOVER

80Xy beavtihil 3 acre
boilding lof. $10.000. & acre
wooded ot 90" trontage
0,000, 50 acres. barn and
-‘IL Maar h"r.. s‘ |-I"w|l'|.
T340,

room, .

- $43,000

- 343,900

BRAMPTON

BEST BUY

$3.000 down, 3 bdrmas, 2
slerey, seml, bus at door,
ctlose 1o downtown, GO
traln, shopping John
Kincald, 457.580Q,

W0.000 down Tully detached
1 bdr, tantastic rec. room,
beautiful brdim, large
nicely fandscaped fully
fenced yard. Mavreen
Aagqulth, 437 5800,

BARGAIN

$31.900. Immacvlate 3
bdrm brlck, in eslablished
area,  bright roomy
kitchen, Ige. Hving dining
room, close Yo achools,
thopping, recreallon
facililies, excollent
financing. Ebse Kadach,
457. 5800,

BARGAIN

33,000 down, 4 bdrm brick,
brdlm thraughout, eat In
kilchen, separate dlning
room, Ige. llving room,
buge rec. room with bar,
fully fanced, tool shed, long
term 814 per cent mig.
John  Newman, 4575800,

BRAMALEA

"D SECTION

152,900, Gorgeous 4
bedroom, 2 siorey, seml.
detached lovely flnished
rec. roem, private patlo,
and a wper kitchen with
bullt In tabla and shelving
unlts, separate dining
room, close to schools &
shopping. Pat BurreH 457.
1045,

DETACHED 30,900

$3.000 dewn, cosy 3 hdrm
home, located In Central
Park, L.thaped llving.
dinlng area, bright kitchen,
Sliiding doors to backyard
patio, full basamaent, 83,
percent NHA Miga. land

.- Inase, carries $147 month.

Paul Schiller 457.1045.

BRAMALEA DETACHED
0,900, 2 bdrm. home,
combination living room &
dining room, low down
payment, must be
Inspected today., Ken
Wonlor 457.1065.

344,800

$5.000 down, 3 yr. old
detached, 3 bedrm home,
combination living and
dining area, large kitchen,
partially finlshed rec.
roem, phota dark room
with sink., walkout to
privacy lenced vard &
patio, complete with
tountain A garden shed,
bright  clean, nicely
decorated home with
Broadloom thraughout.
Ron West 457.1055.

HOTTEST HOM.E.
$32.9040 detached 4
bedroom, spotless thruout,
many extras including pro.
fessionally finished rec.
room, good st mige, at 8-
14 percent. Bob Murray
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